Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Italiano SkiO Middle - 2" pr. Coppa Italia

Data creazione: 2026/02/16 03:07:03

Data: 04/02/2024

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

PESCHEDASCH Ettore
LACCONA Leonardo Mattia
BRAHAM Mohamed Cherif
SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Elisabeth
SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian
FRAMBA Enzo Rafael

CAZUFFI Elisa

PRETTI Nives

SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kathrin
FRIZZERA Davide

LINNEKOGEL Livia Christa Barbel
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

LACCONA Alessandro Massimo
FRAMBA Lucas Valentino
CASEROTTI Martin

CARLET Andrea

CAZUFFI Mario
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Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

WEITLANER Jonas
DOLIANA Lorenzo
BETTEGA Emiliano
OGNIBENI Andrea
GABOS Francesco
FIORONI Alessio
APOLLONIO Daniele
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Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome
1 WEITLANER Niklas
2 PFEIFHOFER Felix
3 GIANELLE Marco

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:22:25
00:28:28
00:28:47
00:30:19
00:31:42
00:33:22
00:36:15
01:09:21
01:10:31
01:10:39
01:18:55

Tempo
00:26:38
00:31:26
00:38:56
00:53:32
00:54:28

Tempo
00:18:42
00:19:59
00:28:09
00:34:39
00:34:53
00:45:33
00:53:36

Tempo
00:23:47
00:24:59
00:40:11



Categoria: M20

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Antonio
MARTINATTI Stefano
GAIO Paride

WILD Michael
TREMBLAY Augustin
KETTUNEN Tim Niklas
BJORA Jacob

STEIN Oskar

Categoria: M40

Pos.

a b~ WO N B

PM
RI

Nome

WEITLANER Andreas
SCHUSTER Alexander
SANDRI Eddy
SONNA Giovanni
MONTAGNOLI Paolo
MANFRIN Alessio
RAINATO Alessio

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

CORRADINI Nicold
CIPRIANI Andrea
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
RAMPADO Giuliano
BRANDOLESE Marco
PELLEGRINI Roberto
ALBARELLO Alberto
PESCHEDASCH Matteo
LACCONA Giuseppe
LAZZERI Massimo

Categoria: M60

Pos.
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Nome

ANUCHKIN Oleg
GIULIANI Maurizio
PAOLI Giorgio

DE PAOLA Klaus
OGNIBENI Enrico Maria
CHIUSOLE Franz
TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
GAIO Aldo

PRADEL Roberto
FAZAKAS Zoltan

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:30:22
00:31:28
00:35:17
00:45:35
01:09:24
01:09:47
01:19:26
01:21:46

Tempo
00:46:58
00:50:04
00:52:17
00:52:28
00:54:48
01:05:07
00:55:35

Tempo
00:21:05
00:23:19
00:30:28
00:39:52
00:52:17
01:01:59
01:05:07
01:21:09
01:50:18
00:45:47

Tempo
00:25:37
00:30:20
00:36:04
00:47:34
00:53:00
00:55:55
01:02:11
00:00:00
00:27:28
00:32:10



Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

CORRADINI Francesco
DALLAVALLE Roberto
TAIT Samuele
ROSSETTO Riccardo
GAIO Aaron
VENTURA Luca
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Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome
1 DEBIASI Dennis
2 NGUYEN Vinh Bao Tin

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 GIONTA Eliana Rachele
2 BARDELLI Sofia

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 PESCHEDASCH Emma
2 PELLEGRINI Agnese
3 DALFOLLO Marica
4 CARLET Anna

NP BETTEGA Ylenia

Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome

CAVAZZANI Laura
PESCHEDASCH Lisa
GAIO Elettra
OGNIBENI Chiara
GAIO Maddalena
RIGONI Lucia

NP ANTONIOL Gioia
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Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 RIGONI Alessia

2 MILKOVA Tsvetelina Emilova

3 RINALDO Maddalena

Societa
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:30:56
00:34:22
00:35:55
00:36:38
00:39:16
00:39:56

Tempo
01:35:58
01:38:03

Tempo
00:31:33
01:03:56

Tempo
00:29:58
00:35:44
00:43:30
00:50:31
00:00:00

Tempo
00:28:46
00:35:47
00:37:30
00:44:26
00:47:41
01:00:21
00:00:00

Tempo
01:10:49
01:15:07
01:16:32
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AIGNER Emilia Lenja

Categoria: W40

Pos.
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Nome

RAGONA Federica
CREPAZ Mita
PEDRINI Luisa
CORRIDORI Chiara
ULIANA Francesca
CERUTI Valentina

Categoria: W50

Pos.
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Nome

ANUCHKINA Larisa
GRISENTI Alessia
MANTEGA Silvia
GUARATO Francesca
BORTOLOTTI Maria

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

CORRADINI Stefania
PRADEL Anna
KIRCHLECHNER Christine
VENTURA Alice
MONSORNO Stefania
CAVAZZANI Erica
DALFOLLO Debora
PALUMBO Martina

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

01:47:19

Tempo
00:32:03
00:36:57
00:38:46
00:50:54
00:55:25
01:19:56

Tempo
00:33:45
00:33:54
00:37:02
00:39:06
01:00:20

Tempo
00:29:37
00:37:05
00:38:05
00:43:44
00:46:24
00:48:26
01:02:22
01:13:13



